
Technology Software—application

-14.5%

1D 1W 3M 1Y 5Y

Previous close

$139.71

Open

$139.71

Today’s high

$140.23

Today’s low

$135.83

52W low

$61.63

52W high

$185.37

1Y

113.75%

Volume

1.58M

EPS (TTM)

-0.61

Shares O/S

81.24M

Market cap

11.93B

Avalara, Inc. Equity-NMS: AVLR

$139.71 +6.28 (2 Apr)

https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/list/all/Technology
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/list/all/Technology/Software%E2%80%94application


Compare with other stock

Add

 Salesforce.com, Inc

 SAP SE

 Shopify Inc.

 Intuit Inc.

 Uber Technologies, Inc.

 Avalara, Inc.

Price

$218.72

$125.75

$1,155.41

$395.23

$57.60

$139.71

1D

+3.23%

+2.41%

+4.42%

+3.18%

+5.67%

+4.71%

PE

47.99

23.08

433.14

57.93

NA

NA

Market cap

195.13B

153.85B

142.95B

108.23B

107.19B

11.93B

https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/salesforce-com-inc-crm
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/sap-se-sap
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/shopify-inc-shop
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/intuit-inc-intu
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/uber-technologies-inc-uber
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/avalara-inc-avlr


About Avalara, Inc.
Avalara, Inc. provides cloud-based software platform that delivers solutions related to sales tax and other

transaction taxes, such as value-added tax. Avalara streamlines all of users' tax compliance documentation into a

central repository for access and accountability. It works within a customer’s own �nancial, billing, e-commerce or

point of sale system to deliver tax calculations in real time via an Internet connection.

Its products include Avalara AvaTax, which o�ers users an automated end-to-end tax compliance solution;

Avalara CertCapture, which allows users to track, manage and justify non-taxable transactions, and Avalara

Returns, which helps ensure end-to-end automation of users' sales tax compliance process. Avalara Returns

manages sales tax notices and responds with the requested information. Avalara Returns automatically provides

e-�le, hard-copy, Streamlined Sales Tax and excise tax returns for businesses of all sizes. .


