Technology Software—application

Avalara, Inc. Equity-NMS: AVLR

\$139.71 +6.28 (2 Apr)



Previous close	Open	Today's high	Today's low
\$139.71	\$139.71	\$140.23	\$135.83
52W low	52W high	1Y	Volume
\$61.63	\$185.37	113.75 %	1.58M
EPS (TTM) -0.61	Shares 0/S 81.24M	Market cap	

KUVE3V

Compare with other stock

	√ Price	√	√ PE	√ Market cap
Salesforce.com, Inc	\$218.72	+3.23%	47.99	195.13B
SAP SE	\$125.75	+2.41%	23.08	153.85B
Shopify Inc.	\$1,155.41	+4.42%	433.14	142.95B
☐ Intuit Inc.	\$395.23	+3.18%	57.93	108.23B
 Uber Technologies, Inc. 	\$57.60	+5.67%	NA	107.19B
Avalara, Inc.	\$139.71	+4.71%	NA	11.93B

+ Add

About Avalara, Inc.

Avalara, Inc. provides cloud-based software platform that delivers solutions related to sales tax and other transaction taxes, such as value-added tax. Avalara streamlines all of users' tax compliance documentation into a central repository for access and accountability. It works within a customer's own financial, billing, e-commerce or point of sale system to deliver tax calculations in real time via an Internet connection.

Its products include Avalara AvaTax, which offers users an automated end-to-end tax compliance solution; Avalara CertCapture, which allows users to track, manage and justify non-taxable transactions, and Avalara Returns, which helps ensure end-to-end automation of users' sales tax compliance process. Avalara Returns manages sales tax notices and responds with the requested information. Avalara Returns automatically provides e-file, hard-copy, Streamlined Sales Tax and excise tax returns for businesses of all sizes. .